
Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday MSMG-142 Principles of Management

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday SSIS-109 Islamic Studies

3 3-Apr-26 Friday  ENBE 111 Basic English Language Skills

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFAC-141 Principles of Accounting

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Pakistan Studies

6 8-Apr-25 Wednesday APPY-121 Introduction to Psychology

7 9-Apr-25 Thursday SEIT-111 Applications of Information and Communication 

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday PSIP-342 Ideology and Constitution of Pakistan

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday ENES 112 Introduction to Environmental Studies

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFAC-142 Financial Accounting

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFFN-141 Intro. to Business Finance

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday MSMT-141 Business Mathematics

6 8-Apr-25 Wednesday ENEW-115 Critical Reading and Academic Writing

7 9-Apr-25 Thursday Fehm-e-Quran I

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFHR-221 Human Resource Management

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFAC-243 Cost Accounting

3 3-Apr-26 Friday MSMK-241 Principles of Marketing 

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFFN-242 Financial Management

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Quantitative Reasoning - 1

6 8-Apr-25 Wednesday Business Economics

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFAC-245 Managerial Accounting

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFAC-244 Advance Financial Accounting

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFFI-269 Human Rights & Citizenship

4 6-Apr-26 Monday MSMG-241 Entrepreneurship

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Quantitative Reasoning - 2

6 8-Apr-25 Wednesday Introduction to Art, Culture & Literature
7 9-Apr-25 Thursday Quran & Seerah

BSAF I

BSAF II

BSAF IV

All Concerned

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Accounting & Finance

 Datesheet - Mid -Term Exams - Spring 2026

Timing of Examination : From 08:15 hrs 10:15 hrs  (Monday-Friday)

MORNING PROGRAM -(GROUP A)

BSAF III



Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFFN-343 Corporate Finance

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFFN-345 Corporate Governance and Ethics 

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFFN-344 Islamic Banking & Finance

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFAC-346 Performance Management and Decision Making

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday AFLW-321 Corporate Law

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFAC-345 Audit & Assurance

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFMG-311 Corporate Governance & Ethics

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFFI-342 Fundamentals of Real Estate & Housing Policy

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFAC-346 Performance Management & Decision Making

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday AFFI-346 Corporate Taxation

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFFI-446 Investment & Portfolio Management

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFAC-446 International Financial Reporting Standards

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFSS-401 Foreign Language (German)

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFFI-469 Public Finance

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday AFAC-476 Advance Financial Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFMG-442 Organizational Behaviour

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFAC-341 Forensic Accounting & Fraud Auditing

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFFI-447 Islamic Banking & Finance

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFFI-469 Public Finance

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday AFAC-476 Advance Financial Management

All Concerned

BSAF VII

BSAF VIII

BSAF VI

BSAF V

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Accounting & Finance

MORNING PROGRAM -(GROUP B)

 Datesheet - Mid -Term Exams - Spring 2026

Timing of Examination : From 10:30 hrs 12:30 hrs (Monday - Friday)



Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday MSMG-142 Principles of Management

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday SSIS-109 Islamic Studies

3 3-Apr-26 Friday  ENBE 111 Basic English Language Skills

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFAC-141 Principles of Accounting

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Pakistan Studies

6 8-Apr-25 Wednesday APPY-121 Introduction to Psychology

7 9-Apr-25 Thursday SEIT-111 Applications of Information and Communication Technologies (ICT)

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday PSIP-342 Ideology and Constitution of Pakistan

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday ENES 112 Introduction to Environmental Studies

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFAC-142 Financial Accounting

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFFN-141 Intro. to Business Finance

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday MSMT-141 Business Mathematics

6 8-Apr-25 Wednesday ENEW-115 Critical Reading and Academic Writing

7 9-Apr-25 Thursday Fehm-e-Quran I

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFHR-221 Human Resource Management

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFAC-243 Cost Accounting

3 3-Apr-26 Friday MSMK-241 Principles of Marketing 

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFFN-242 Financial Management

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Quantitative Reasoning - 1

6 8-Apr-25 Wednesday Business Economics

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFAC-245 Managerial Accounting

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFAC-244 Advance Financial Accounting

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFFI-269 Human Rights & Citizenship

4 6-Apr-26 Monday MSMG-241 Entrepreneurship

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday Quantitative Reasoning - 2

6 8-Apr-25 Wednesday Introduction to Art, Culture & Literature
7 9-Apr-25 Thursday Quran & Seerah

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFFN-343 Corporate Finance

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFFN-345 Corporate Governance and Ethics 

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFFN-344 Islamic Banking & Finance

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFAC-346 Performance Management and Decision Making

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday AFLW-321 Corporate Law

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFAC-345 Audit & Assurance

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFMG-311 Corporate Governance & Ethics

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFFI-342 Fundamentals of Real Estate & Housing Policy

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFAC-346 Performance Management & Decision Making

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday AFFI-346 Corporate Taxation

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFFI-446 Investment & Portfolio Management

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFAC-446 International Financial Reporting Standards

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFSS-401 Foreign Language (German)

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFFI-462 International Finance

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday AFAC-476 Advance Financial Management

Sr# Date Days Course Code Subjects

1 1-Apr-26 Wednesday AFMG-442 Organizational Behaviour

2 2-Apr-26 Thursday AFAC-341 Forensic Accounting & Fraud Auditing

3 3-Apr-26 Friday AFFI-447 Islamic Banking & Finance

4 6-Apr-26 Monday AFFI-462 International Finance

5 7-Apr-26 Tuesday AFAC-476 Advance Financial Management

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY OF MODERN LANGUAGES

Department of Accounting & Finance

 Datesheet - Mid -Term Exams - Spring 2026

AFTERNOON PROGRAM

Timing of Examination : From 15:30 hrs 17:30 hrs  (Monday to Friday)

BSAF II

BSAF VI

BSAF VII

BSAF VIII

BSAF I

All Concerned

BSAF III

BSAF IV

BSAF V


